Doc# 1826012083 Fee \$44.25

RHSP FEE:\$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00

KAREN A. YARBROUGH

COOK COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS

DATE: 09/17/2018 01:11 PM PG: 1 OF 3

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Phone: (800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 662-4141	
B, E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) CLS-CTLS_Glendale_Customer_Service@wolte	erskluwer.com
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	15715 - Bank Financial -
Lien Solutions P.O. Box 29071	66416852
Glendale, CA 91209-9071	ILIL
	FIXTURE
File with: Cook, IL	
1a INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT F" (: N', MRER	

	FIXTURE 1					
File with: Cook, IL		THE ABOV	E SPACE IS FOR	FILING OFFICE US	SE ONLY	
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER		1b. This FINANCING	STATEMENT AMENI	DMENT is to be filed [f		•
1329525010 10/22/2013 CC IL Cool	•	(or recorded) in the	16 REAL ESTATE RE	CORDS CC3Ad) <u>and</u> provide Debt		
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement is Statement	dentified above is terminated with	h respect to the security in	terest(s) of Secured F	arty authorizing this Te	ermination	ı
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assign e in For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also in			me of Assignor in iten	19		,
 CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement continued for the additional period provided by applicable la 	t ider tified above with respect to	the security interest(s) of S	Secured Party authori	zing this Continuation	Statement is	ı
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	0/					,
Check one of these two boxes:	AND Check one c. u ese three box			DELETE	. 6:	
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record	ttem 6a or 6b; nd iter	7a or 7b <u>and</u> item 7c	DD name: Complete it a or 7b, <u>and</u> item 7c	to be deleted in	: Give record name item 6a or 6b	. =
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Inform	mation Change - provide only and	name (6a or 6b)				' =
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME		4				
OR 66. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	AL NAMe	ADDITIONAL	NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	. ≣
Russo	Jacquelin	4 / 4	R			
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or	Party Information Change - provide only	one name (7a or 7h) Lise evan	fill name: do not omit, modi	fv. or abbendate any part of the	De Debtor's come)	· 🚆
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	rany miorinadori catalige - provide only	ONG THEME (70 OF 70) (GC EXACT,	THE REAL PROPERTY OF THE PROPE	y, or above value any part or o	e ceda s talle)	.
		(200			
OR 75. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			1			. ≣
			0.			≡
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME			0.			. =
)50		
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)			4	10-	SUFFIX	` _
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE PO	OSTAL COC :	COUNTRY	
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four		Checkers				
THE COLD WEIGHT CO.	boxes: LIADU collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE cov	ered collateral	ASSIGN collateral	
Indicate collateral:					S	У
					P P	<u>'3</u>
					· -	<u>~</u>
					S	11/
OFOLIOSE BARRY DECORD					W_	<u>. Y</u>
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZ If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here	ZING THIS AMENDMENT: Pr and provide name of authorizi		or 9b) (name of Assign	or, if this is an Assignm	ent) CC	V
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	and provide fiame of authorizi	ing Debior			<u> </u>	<u></u>
BANKFINANCIAL, F.S.B.					$E_{_}$	λ
OR 96. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	AL NAME	ADDITIONAL	NAME(\$)/INITIAL(\$)	SUFFIX N	
•					ITINT	- VK

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: Russo, Jacqueline R 66416852

301-646 1902056382

CS 646 1902056382

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	T ADDENDUM		
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on An 1329525010 10/22/2013 CC IL Cook	nendment form		
12, NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 or	n Amendment form		
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME BANKFINANCIAL, F.S.B.			
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	***		
FIRST PERSONAL NAME			
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US	E ONLY
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statemen' (Nr me of a current Debtone Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name to not omit, modify, or			n 13): Provide anh
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			
OR 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME RUSSO	FIRST PERSONAL NAME Jacqueline	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
BANKFINANCIAL, F.S.B 15W060 NORTH FRONTAGE ROAD	, BURR RIDGE JL 60527	C/ort's Orrein	
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	17. Description		

18. MISCELLANEOUS; 66416852-It-31 15715 - Bank Financial - Mai

BANKFINANCIAL, F.S.B.

File with: Cook,

301-646 1902056382 CS 646 1902056382

1826012083 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Debtor: Russo, Jacqueline, R

Exhibit for Real Estate

17. Description of real estate:

Continued

Parcei ID: 19-08-327-016-0000

COOK COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS

COOK COUNTY
RECORDER OF DEEDS